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StarTech.com 15m (49.2ft) LC to SC (UPC) OS2 Single Mode
Duplex Fiber Optic Cable, 9/125µm, 100G, Bend Insensitive, Low
Insertion Loss - LSZH Fiber Jumper Cord

Brand : StarTech.com Product code: SMLCSC-OS2-15M

Product name : 15m (49.2ft) LC to SC (UPC) OS2 Single
Mode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable, 9/125µm, 100G, Bend
Insensitive, Low Insertion Loss - LSZH Fiber Jumper Cord

StarTech.com 15m (49.2ft) LC to SC (UPC) OS2 Single Mode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable, 9/125, 100G, LSZH
Fiber Jumper Cord
StarTech.com 15m (49.2ft) LC to SC (UPC) OS2 Single Mode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable, 9/125µm, 100G,
Bend Insensitive, Low Insertion Loss - LSZH Fiber Jumper Cord
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.


